
122.371

31.
85

13.41

6.7
05

23.468

31.
012

120.695

42.329

53.
645

44.859

60.
350

45.
260

77.11

13/1/2

8/2

8/1/2

9/1

10/1/1

1/2 18//2 3/1/2

23/1/2/2/1

10//22/2/2

21/2/2

16.764

154.062

41.559

76.
276

103.931

4KARAM WIDE REVENUE RASTA

5K
AR

AM
 W

ID
E 

R
EV

EN
U

E 
R

AS
TA

5KARAM
 W

IDE REVENUE RASTA

2K
AR

AM
 W

ID
ER

EV
EN

U
E 

R
AS

TA

1.4861.9
76

12.0
00

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

107
.59

69.
571

LIN
E 

OF 
50

0M
 IN

TE
NSE

 T
OD Z

ONE

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.0M WIDE SERVICE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
60.0M WIDE SECTOR ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.0M WIDE SERVICE ROAD


	Sheets and Views
	Model


